
ASBC  School Boys & Girls Boxing Championships

Al Ain City, Abu Dhabi 2024
Session Results

info@asbcnews.org
Data Service ASBC
BX0Z03_C74 2.0 Report Created  SUN 1 SEP 2024 19:20 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 3 - Quarterfinals

SUN 1 SEP 2024  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 43  (37kg) ARSHIA RADANPOUR IRI

FIRUZJON BOYMATOV TJK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA UGRENOVIC PLE

TKM

BIH

THA

KGZ

MENAWI MAJDI

ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV

TINA POLETAN

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

29:28

28:29

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

2 44  (37kg) ZHASURBEK IKROMIDINOV KGZ

KANDE GEDARA MUDIYANSELAG SRI

RED RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRI MOHAMMAD ABI UZB

UAE

PHI

JOR

MGL

BEKJON YUSUPOV

KHALFAN AL ALI

ROLANDO JOSE

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 45  (37kg) UDAY SINGH IND

BILAL TILYEUBEK MGL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV KAZ

KGZ

KSA

SRI

UAE

GANI ISKAKOV

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

SULTAN OMAR

KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAGE

MOHAMED KHOOORI

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

4 46  (37kg) KAMRONBEK BAHODIROV UZB

TANDIN N WANGCHUK BHU

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 47  (40kg) BEHRUZ UMAROV TJK

BEKKHAN URAZBAY KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN UKR

BAN

JPN

SRB

TPE

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

NORIAKA HIRAYANA

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 48  (40kg) JAVLONBEK MAKHAMMADISAKOV UZB

DON ANUHAS DENUWAN MADHUB SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TKM ANNAMYRAT SAHEDOV JOR

TJK

AZE

IRI

NEP

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

MOHAMMAD ABI

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

7 49  (40kg) NITIN NITIN IND

APHICHAT PAGOTIYO THA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UAE KHALFAN AL ALI SRI

TPE

KGZ

SRB

PHI

KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAGE

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV

JOVANA UGRENOVIC

ROLANDO JOSE

28:29

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 50  (40kg) ARTUR KOSTIUCHENKO UKR

ARIET SANZHARBEKOV KGZ BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

JPN NORIAKA HIRAYANA PLE

KSA

BAN

AZE

IRQ

MENAWI MAJDI

SULTAN OMAR

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

27:30

27:30

30:27

27:30

27:30
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Session 3 - Quarterfinals

SUN 1 SEP 2024  17:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 51  (43kg) TARAS BONDARUK UKR

AZAM ALOMARI KSA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MGL BOLDBAT BATSUKH UAE

TJK

BIH

IND

KAZ

KHALFAN AL ALI

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

TINA POLETAN

PRITAM TOKAS

GANI ISKAKOV

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

10 52  (43kg) ZHUMAGALI NURMAKHAN KAZ

HSU-JHEN-WEI TU TPE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ AKNAZAR KENZHEBAEV IND

THA

UAE

KSA

UZB

PRITAM TOKAS

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

MOHAMED KHOOORI

SULTAN OMAR

BEKJON YUSUPOV

10:8

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

11 53  (43kg) MUHAMMADALI ISTAMOV UZB

ARYAN CHOUDHARY IND

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NEP DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE IRI

UAE

JOR

UKR

AZE

MOHAMMAD ABI

KHALFAN AL ALI

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:8

RED

BLUE

12 54  (43kg) MUSLIM PANSHER KGZ

CHITHRN RATHNAYAKE SRI

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PHI ROLANDO JOSE TJK

THA

KAZ

BIH

IND

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON

GANI ISKAKOV

TINA POLETAN

PRITAM TOKAS

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

RED

BLUE

13 55  (46kg) ZOBEIR EISAZEHI IRI

EMIR MUKHIT KAZ BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI KATUGAMPALA APPUHAMILAGE UAE

PLE

JOR

NEP

TPE

MOHAMED KHOOORI

MENAWI MAJDI

MOHAMMAD ALKASBEH

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

CHIN-SHUN TSAI

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 56  (46kg) BEKZODBEK RAVSHANBEKOV UZB

BOONPIPHOP CHARASRI THA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND PRITAM TOKAS IRQ

BIH

KSA

AZE

BAN

KAREEM QASIM KHENYAB KHEN

TINA POLETAN

SULTAN OMAR

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

MD ISRAFIL ALAM

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 57  (46kg) DINAYADURA SADUSHA SATHMI SRI

NURSULTAN ZHUMALIEV KGZ BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

THA TASSANEEYA BURANAKOSON UAE

PHI

UKR

TJK

MGL

MOHAMED KHOOORI

ROLANDO JOSE

PAVLO VASYLYNCHUK

AKMALDZHON ABDULAEV

BOLDBAT BATSUKH

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

16 58  (46kg) BOHDAN SHAKYTKO UKR

OBEIDAH ABUALSHAJER JOR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PLE MENAWI MAJDI AZE

NEP

UAE

KAZ

KSA

GADIROV/ROVSHAN MR

DHAN KUMAR  MAINALEE

KHALFAN AL ALI

GANI ISKAKOV

SULTAN OMAR

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:25

30:24

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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